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24.-26. juuli 2015, Peraaru 

 
24.07 

M odavise 
1 Johannes Erm 26.03.98 SK Leksi 44 49.09 600 g 
2 Jan Henri Tälli 22.06.99 SK Leksi 44 45.37 600 g 
3 Karl Margus Haud 29.05.99 SK Leksi 44 42.84 600 g 
4 Silver Ambur 27.02.95 SK Leksi 44 36.73 800 g 
5 Mathias Külvi 16.01.02 SK Leksi 44 35.41 400 g 
6 Halmar Heinmets 30.03.86 SK Leksi 44 34.23 800 g 
7 Mark Leinfeld 31.01.95 SK Leksi 44 31.24 800 g 
8 Margus Haud 14.07.66 SK Leksi 44 29.32 800 g 
9 Erik Albert Alexander Kroon 08.04.97 SK Leksi 44 28.38 700 g 
10 Olavi Loo 21.07.71 SK Leksi 44 28.20 800 g 
11 Kaupo Haukanõmm 11.02.75 SK Leksi 44 26.77 800 g 
12 Aarne Kuusk 27.02.65 SK Leksi 44 25.40 600 g 
13 Erik Gagarin 09.02.00 SK Leksi 44 23.51 500 g 
14 Renee Stamberg 05.04.01 SK Leksi 44 22.63 500 g 
15 Martin Kivimaa 23.10.00 SK Leksi 44 22.39 500 g 
16 Ralf Randver 12.05.04 SK Leksi 44 21.44 400 g 
17 Aarne Lääne 14.08.04 SK Leksi 44 20.14 400 g 
18 Aron Mardim 28.09.03 SK Leksi 44 18.69 400 g 
19 Mihkel Jakobson 23.02.03 SK Leksi 44 16.95 400 g 
20 Madis Paumets 03.04.03 SK Leksi 44 12.16 400 g 
21 Georg Rakov 18.09.06 SK Leksi 44 10.12 400 g 
 
N teivashüpe 
1 Renna Tõniste 10.07.72 SK Leksi 44 2.82 
2 Carita Reinkubjas 28.01.00 SK Leksi 44 2.55 
3 Mariliis Muuga 17.04.97 SK Leksi 44 2.55 
4 Alexandra Heleri Lipp 29.04.02 SK Leksi 44 2.25 
5 Laura Maria Haukanõmm 31.03.00 SK Leksi 44 1.95 
6 Emma Räim 08.09.02 SK Leksi 44 1.85 
7 Eva Lotta Haukanõmm 05.05.02 SK Leksi 44 1.65 
8 Kaarina Seidelberg 18.08.02 SK Leksi 44 1.65 
9 Ave Kuusk 04.06.03 SK Leksi 44 1.45 
 
 
 

25.07 
M teivashüpe 
1 Mark Leinfeld 31.01.95 SK Leksi 44 3.50 
2 Silver Ambur 27.02.95 SK Leksi 44 3.25 
3 Martin Kivimaa 23.10.00 SK Leksi 44 3.15 
4 Jan Henri Tälli 22.06.99 SK Leksi 44 2.95 
5 Olavi Loo 21.07.71 SK Leksi 44 2.75 
6 Mathias Külvi 16.01.02 SK Leksi 44 2.65 
7 Erik Gagarin 09.02.00 SK Leksi 44 2.25 
8 Mihkel Jakobson 23.02.03 SK Leksi 44 1.85 
9 Ralf Randver 12.05.04 SK Leksi 44 1.45 
 
M kaugushüpe 
1 Silver Ambur 27.02.95 SK Leksi 44 5.61 0,0 
2 Mark Leinfeld 31.01.95 SK Leksi 44 5.56 0,7 
3 Erik Albert Alexander Kroon 08.04.97 SK Leksi 44 5.34 1,2 
4 Jan Henri Tälli 22.06.99 SK Leksi 44 5.22 0,9 
5 Karl Margus Haud 29.05.99 SK Leksi 44 5.02 0,0 
6 Martin Kivimaa 23.10.00 SK Leksi 44 4.97 0,8 
7 Halmar Heinmets 30.03.86 SK Leksi 44 4.83 2,1 



8 Olavi Loo 21.07.71 SK Leksi 44 4.44 2,3 
    4.37 0,4 
9 Mihkel Jakobson 23.02.03 SK Leksi 44 4.33 -0,3 
10 Erik Gagarin 09.02.00 SK Leksi 44 4.14 0,0 
11 Ralf Randver 12.05.04 SK Leksi 44 3.78 1,1 
12 Kaupo Haukanõmm 11.02.75 SK Leksi 44 3.71 0,0 
13 Aarne Lääne 14.08.04 SK Leksi 44 3.44 1,1 
14 Margus Haud 14.07.66 SK Leksi 44 3.42 0,0 
15 Aarne Kuusk 27.02.65 SK Leksi 44 3.28 1,1 
16 Aron Mardim 28.09.03 SK Leksi 44 3.19 -0,7 
17 Renee Stamberg 05.04.01 SK Leksi 44 3.09 1,2 
18 Rain Jung 07.08.68 SK Leksi 44 2.93 0,8 
19 Madis Paumets 03.04.03 SK Leksi 44 2.20 1,3 
20 Ottomar Jung 30.09.08 SK Leksi 44 1.85 0,0 
 
M kolmikhüpe 
1 Mark Leinfeld 31.01.95 SK Leksi 44 12.02 0,0 
2 Carl-Caspar Kohv 02.04.96 SK Leksi 44 11.84 -0,3 
3 Karl Margus Haud 29.05.99 SK Leksi 44 11.19 0,0 
4 Erik Albert Alexander Kroon 08.04.97 SK Leksi 44 10.82 -0,2 
5 Halmar Heinmets 30.03.86 SK Leksi 44 10.77 -0,1 
6 Jan Henri Tälli 22.06.99 SK Leksi 44 10.51 -0,1 
7 Martin Kivimaa 23.10.00 SK Leksi 44 10.18 0,0 
 
M kettaheide 
1 Johannes Erm 26.03.98 SK Leksi 44 48.47 1,5 kg 
2 Päärn Brauer 21.11.82 SK Leksi 44 45.09 2 kg 
3 Carl-Caspar Kohv 02.04.96 SK Leksi 44 39.76 1,75 kg 
4 Jan Henri Tälli 22.06.99 SK Leksi 44 35.43 1,5 kg 
5 Holger Peel 20.05.59 SK Leksi 44 33.66 1,5 kg 
6 Ragnar Linnas 28.08.83 SK Leksi 44 32.60 2 kg 
7 Mathias Külvi 16.01.02 SK Leksi 44 29.74 0,75 kg 
8 Martin Kivimaa 23.10.00 SK Leksi 44 27.67 1 kg 
9 Rain Randmaa 03.08.81 SK Leksi 44 26.22 2 kg 
10 Mark Leinfeld 31.01.95 SK Leksi 44 23.44 2 kg 
11 Halmar Heinmets 30.03.86 SK Leksi 44 23.20 2 kg 
12 Silver Ambur 27.02.95 SK Leksi 44 23.05 2 kg 
13 Aarne Kuusk 27.02.65 SK Leksi 44 22.30 1,5 kg 
14 Olavi Loo 21.07.71 SK Leksi 44 21.43 2 kg 
15 Karl Margus Haud 29.05.99 SK Leksi 44 21.07 1,5 kg 
16 Margus Haud 14.07.66 SK Leksi 44 19.52 2 kg 
17 Mihkel Jakobson 23.02.03 SK Leksi 44 19.21 0,75 kg 
18 Ralf Randver 12.05.04 SK Leksi 44 18.77 0,75 kg 
19 Kaupo Haukanõmm 11.02.75 SK Leksi 44 18.60 2 kg 
20 Aarne Lääne 14.08.04 SK Leksi 44 18.19 0,75 kg 
21 Madis Paumets 03.04.03 SK Leksi 44 16.84 0,75 kg 
22 Erik Albert Alexander Kroon 08.04.97 SK Leksi 44 16.41 1,75 kg 
23 Rain Jung 07.08.68 SK Leksi 44 14.74 2 kg 
24 Aron Mardim 28.09.03 SK Leksi 44 14.42 0,75 kg 
25 Renee Stamberg 05.04.01 SK Leksi 44 13.10 1 kg 
26 Ottomar Jung 30.09.08 SK Leksi 44 5.15 0,75 kg 
va Holger Peel 20.05.59 SK Leksi 44 30.52 2 kg 
 
M vasaraheide 
1 Päärn Brauer 21.11.82 SK Leksi 44 37.44 7,26 kg 
2 Holger Peel 20.05.59 SK Leksi 44 34.24 6 kg 
3 Carl-Caspar Kohv 02.04.96 SK Leksi 44 31.38 6 kg 
4 Jan Henri Tälli 22.06.99 SK Leksi 44 30.39 5 kg 
5 Mihkel Jakobson 23.02.03 SK Leksi 44 24.18 2 kg 
6 Aarne Kuusk 27.02.65 SK Leksi 44 22.09 6 kg 



7 Mathias Külvi 16.01.02 SK Leksi 44 21.57 3 kg 
8 Rain Jung 07.08.68 SK Leksi 44 19.08 7,26 kg 
9 Martin Kivimaa 23.10.00 SK Leksi 44 17.77 4 kg 
10 Erik Albert Alexander Kroon 08.04.97 SK Leksi 44 14.51 6 kg 
11 Ralf Randver 12.05.04 SK Leksi 44 14.41 2 kg 
12 Aron Mardim 28.09.03 SK Leksi 44 11.80 2 kg 
13 Renee Stamberg 05.04.01 SK Leksi 44 11.15 4 kg 
va Holger Peel 20.05.59 SK Leksi 44 29.84 7,26 kg 
va Mihkel Jakobson 23.02.03 SK Leksi 44 17.87 3 kg 
 
N kaugushüpe 
1 Carita Reinkubjas 28.01.00 SK Leksi 44 4.82 -0,3 
2 Laura Maria Haukanõmm 31.03.00 SK Leksi 44 4.61 -0,7 
3 Marlen Millerman 07.03.97 Nõmme KJK 4.60 0,0 
4 Alexandra Heleri Lipp 29.04.02 SK Leksi 44 4.34 -0,1 
5 Emma Räim 08.09.02 SK Leksi 44 3.95 0,0 
6 Kaarina Seidelberg 18.08.02 SK Leksi 44 3.84 0,0 
7 Renna Tõniste 10.07.72 SK Leksi 44 3.77 0,0 
8 Eva Lotta Haukanõmm 05.05.02 SK Leksi 44 3.73 0,0 
9 Anette Kuusk 02.11.00 SK Leksi 44 3.63 0,0 
10 Margit Randver 20.06.74 SK Leksi 44 3.60 0,0 
11 Maarika Puusepp 04.04.01 SK Leksi 44 3.55 0,0 
12 Ave Kuusk 04.06.03 SK Leksi 44 3.39 0,0 
13 Suviliis Sakk 15.09.85 SK Leksi 44 3.33 0,0 
14 Marii Räpp 24.12.03 SK Leksi 44 3.02 0,0 
15 Monika Haukanõmm 22.05.72 SK Leksi 44 2.55 0,0 
 Mariliis Muuga 17.04.97 SK Leksi 44 NM 
 
N kolmikhüpe 
1 Laura Maria Haukanõmm 31.03.00 SK Leksi 44 10.28 0,0 
2 Marlen Millerman 07.03.97 Nõmme KJK 10.17 0,0 
3 Renna Tõniste 10.07.72 SK Leksi 44 9.64 -0,5 
4 Carita Reinkubjas 28.01.00 SK Leksi 44 9.58 0,0 
5 Alexandra Heleri Lipp 29.04.02 SK Leksi 44 9.11 0,0 
6 Kaarina Seidelberg 18.08.02 SK Leksi 44 8.13 0,0 
7 Ave Kuusk 04.06.03 SK Leksi 44 7.94 0,0 
 Anette Kuusk 02.11.00 SK Leksi 44 NM 
 
N kettaheide 
1 Suviliis Sakk 15.09.85 SK Leksi 44 28.41 1 kg 
2 Liina Peel 24.04.84 SK Leksi 44 26.67 1 kg 
3 Mariliis Muuga 17.04.97 SK Leksi 44 26.04 1 kg 
4 Margit Randver 20.06.74 SK Leksi 44 25.38 1 kg 
5 Carita Reinkubjas 28.01.00 SK Leksi 44 25.04 0,75 kg 
6 Kaarina Seidelberg 18.08.02 SK Leksi 44 22.46 0,75 kg 
7 Laura Maria Haukanõmm 31.03.00 SK Leksi 44 22.28 0,75 kg 
8 Eva Lotta Haukanõmm 05.05.02 SK Leksi 44 20.20 0,75 kg 
9 Alexandra Heleri Lipp 29.04.02 SK Leksi 44 19.75 0,75 kg 
10 Renna Tõniste 10.07.72 SK Leksi 44 17.75 1 kg 
11 Anette Kuusk 02.11.00 SK Leksi 44 16.80 0,75 kg 
12 Marlen Millerman 07.03.97 Nõmme KJK 16.65 1 kg 
13 Monika Haukanõmm 22.05.72 SK Leksi 44 16.32 1 kg 
14 Emma Räim 08.09.02 SK Leksi 44 15.94 0,75 kg 
15 Ave Kuusk 04.06.03 SK Leksi 44 14.69 0,75 kg 
16 Anneli Kuusk 14.09.66 SK Leksi 44 14.08 1 kg 
17 Marika Puusepp 04.04.01 SK Leksi 44 13.85 0,75 kg 
18 Aive Rumhor 16.03.67 SK Leksi 44 12.68 1 kg 
19 Triin Vaino 28.03.01 SK Leksi 44 12.18 0,75 kg 
20 Kristel Hook 02.12.72 SK Leksi 44 11.76 1 kg 
21 Marii Räpp 24.12.03 SK Leksi 44 11.11 0,75 kg 



 
N vasaraheide 
1 Alexandra Heleri Lipp 29.04.02 SK Leksi 44 24.55 2 kg 
2 Mariliis Muuga 17.04.97 SK Leksi 44 24.05 4 kg 
3 Carita Reinkubjas 28.01.00 SK Leksi 44 19.91 3 kg 
4 Margit Randver 20.06.74 SK Leksi 44 18.85 4 kg 
5 Suviliis Sakk 15.09.85 SK Leksi 44 17.69 4 kg 
 
N odavise 
1 Margit Randver 20.06.74 SK Leksi 44 35.05 600 g 
2 Suviliis Sakk 15.09.85 SK Leksi 44 32.82 600 g 
3 Carita Reinkubjas 28.01.00 SK Leksi 44 30.34 400 g 
4 Alexandra Heleri Lipp 29.04.02 SK Leksi 44 30.16 400 g 
5 Laura Maria Haukanõmm 31.03.00 SK Leksi 44 28.76 400 g 
6 Mariliis Muuga 17.04.97 SK Leksi 44 27.82 600 g 
7 Ave Kuusk 04.06.03 SK Leksi 44 22.90 400 g 
8 Marlen Millerman 07.03.97 Nõmme KJK 22.14 600 g 
9 Emma Räim 08.09.02 SK Leksi 44 20.46 400 g 
10 Kaarina Seidelberg 18.08.02 SK Leksi 44 20.18 400 g 
11 Eva Lotta Haukanõmm 05.05.02 SK Leksi 44 19.34 400 g 
12 Anette Kuusk 02.11.00 SK Leksi 44 18.55 400 g 
13 Moonika Haukanõmm 22.05.72 SK Leksi 44 14.79 600 g 
14 Aive Rumhor 16.03.67 SK Leksi 44 13.34 600 g 
15 Anneli Kuusk 14.09.66 SK Leksi 44 13.02 600 g 
16 Maarika Puusepp 04.04.01 SK Leksi 44 12.94 400 g 
17 Marii Räpp 24.12.03 SK Leksi 44 12.06 400 g 
18 Kristel Hook 02.12.72 SK Leksi 44 11.56 600 g 
19 Triin Vaino 28.03.01 SK Leksi 44 11.43 400 g 
 
Laste kõrgushüpe 
1 Riia Katariina Laas 31.03.06 SK Leksi 44 0.95 
2 Georg Rakov 18.09.06 SK Leksi 44 0.85 
3 Lotte Dolenko 13.06.06 SK Leksi 44 0.85 
 
Laste kaugushüpe (mõõdetud äratõukekohast) 
1 Riia Katariina Laas 31.03.06 SK Leksi 44 3.14 
2 Simon Edvard Udras 19.06.07 SK Leksi 44 2.90 
3 Lotte Dolenko 13.06.06 SK Leksi 44 2.83 
4 Georg Rakov 18.09.06 SK Leksi 44 2.80 
5 Ilon Hook 11.12.08 SK Leksi 44 2.31 
 
Laste kuulitõuge 
1 Riia Katariina Laas 31.03.06 SK Leksi 44 4.48 2 kg 
2 Georg Rakov 18.09.06 SK Leksi 44 4.28 2 kg 
3 Lotte Dolenko 13.06.06 SK Leksi 44 3.60 2 kg 
4 Simon Edvard Udras 19.06.07 SK Leksi 44 2.94 2 kg 
5 Ilon Hook 11.12.08 SK Leksi 44 2.61 2 kg 
6 Oskar Randmaa 06.05.10 SK Leksi 44 2.43 1 kg 
7 Rasmus Randmaa 18.06.12 SK Leksi 44 1.50 1 kg 
 
Laste odavise 300g 
1 Georg Rakov 18.09.06 SK Leksi 44 8.20 
2 Riia Katariina Laas 31.03.06 SK Leksi 44 6.94 
3 Simon Edvard Udras 19.06.07 SK Leksi 44 6.12 
4 Lotte Dolenko 13.06.06 SK Leksi 44 5.44 
5 Ilon Hook 11.12.08 SK Leksi 44 4.76 
 
 
 
 



26.07 
M kõrgushüpe 
1 Johannes Erm 26.03.98 SK Leksi 44 1.83 
2 Silver Ambur 27.02.95 SK Leksi 44 1.67 
3 Erik Albert Alexander Kroon 08.04.97 SK Leksi 44 1.63 
4 Mark Leinfeld 31.01.95 SK Leksi 44 1.59 
5 Jan Henri Tälli 22.06.99 SK Leksi 44 1.59 
6 Karl Margus Haud 29.05.99 SK Leksi 44 1.45 
7 Allan Pilt 15.06.87 SK Schnelli 1.35 
8 Kaupo Haukanõmm 11.02.75 SK Leksi 44 1.30 
9 Hannes Randaru 18.01.78 SK Leksi 44 1.30 
10 Olavi Loo 21.07.71 SK Leksi 44 1.25 
10 Margus Haud 14.07.66 SK Leksi 44 1.25 
12 Aarne Kuusk 27.02.65 SK Leksi 44 1.25 
13 Rain Jung 07.08.68 SK Leksi 44 1.10 
 
M kuulitõuge 
1 Johannes Erm 26.03.98 SK Leksi 44 14.25 5 kg 
2 Jan Henri Tälli 22.06.99 SK Leksi 44 11.49 5 kg 
3 Holger Peel 20.05.59 SK Leksi 44 11.40 6 kg 
4 Mathias Külvi 16.01.02 SK Leksi 44 10.91 3 kg 
5 Allan Pilt 15.06.87 SK Schnelli 10.47 7,26 kg 
6 Aron Mardim 28.09.03 SK Leksi 44 9.87 2 kg 
7 Martin Kivimaa 23.10.00 SK Leksi 44 9.38 4 kg 
8 Karl Margus Haud 29.05.99 SK Leksi 44 9.08 5 kg 
9 Erik Gagarin 09.02.00 SK Leksi 44 8.32 4 kg 
10 Erik Albert Alexander Kroon 08.04.97 SK Leksi 44 8.11 6 kg 
11 Aarne Kuusk 27.02.65 SK Leksi 44 8.11 6 kg 
12 Mark Leinfeld 31.01.95 SK Leksi 44 8.09 7,26 kg 
13 Rain Jung 07.08.68 SK Leksi 44 7.76 7,26 kg 
14 Kaupo Haukanõmm 11.02.75 SK Leksi 44 7.64 7,26 kg 
15 Aarne Lääne 14.08.04 SK Leksi 44 7.41 2 kg 
16 Hannes Randaru 18.01.78 SK Leksi 44 7.37 7,26 kg 
17 Ralf Randver 12.05.04 SK Leksi 44 7.14 2 kg 
18 Olavi Loo 21.07.71 SK Leksi 44 7.14 7,26 kg 
19 Margus Haud 14.07.66 SK Leksi 44 7.06 7,26 kg 
20 Mihkel Jakobson 23.02.03 SK Leksi 44 6.78 3 kg 
21 Renee Stamberg 05.04.01 SK Leksi 44 6.27 4 kg 
22 Georg Rakov 18.09.06 SK Leksi 44 4.01 2 kg 
23 Ottomar Jung 30.09.08 SK Leksi 44 2.93 2 kg 
va Johannes Erm 26.03.98 SK Leksi 44 11.43 7,26 kg 
va Holger Peel 20.05.59 SK Leksi 44 10.17 7,26 kg 
 
N kõrgushüpe 
1 Mariliis Muuga 17.04.97 SK Leksi 44 1.56 
2 Carita Reinkubjas 28,01.00 SK Leksi 44 1.56 
3 Marlen Millerman 07.03.97 Nõmme KJK 1.50 
4 Renna Tõniste 10.07.72 SK Leksi 44 1.43 
5 Eva Lotta Haukanõmm 05.05.02 SK Leksi 44 1.39 
6 Laura Maria Haukanõmm 31.03.00 SK Leksi 44 1.39 
7 Ave Kuusk 04.06.03 SK Leksi 44 1.30 
8 Suviliis Sakk 15.09.85 SK Leksi 44 1.30 
9 Margit Randver 20.06.74 SK Leksi 44 1.25 
10 Kaarina Seidelberg 18.08.02 SK Leksi 44 1.25 
10 Emma Räim 08.09.02 SK Leksi 44 1.25 
12 Kristel Hook 02.12.72 SK Leksi 44 1.10 
13 Anneli Kuusk 14.09.66 SK Leksi 44 1.05 
14 Monika Haukanõmm 22.05.72 SK Leksi 44 1.00 
 
 



N kuulitõuge 
1 Alexandra Heleri Lipp 29.04.02 SK Leksi 44 10.56 2 kg 
2 Kaarina Seidelberg 18.08.02 SK Leksi 44 9.81 2 kg 
3 Margit Randver 20.06.74 SK Leksi 44 9.69 4 kg 
4 Carita Reinkubjas 28.01.00 SK Leksi 44 9.18 3 kg 
5 Mariliis Muuga 17.04.97 SK Leksi 44 8.86 4 kg 
6 Emma Räim 08.09.02 SK Leksi 44 8.76 2 kg 
7 Eva Lotta Haukanõmm 05.05.02 SK Leksi 44 8.37 2 kg 
8 Liina Peel 24.04.84 SK Leksi 44 8.36 4 kg 
9 Suviliis Sakk 15.09.85 SK Leksi 44 8.32 4 kg 
10 Renna Tõniste 10.07.72 SK Leksi 44 8.23 4 kg 
11 Laura Maria Haukanõmm 31.03.00 SK Leksi 44 8.14 3 kg 
12 Anette Kuusk 02.11.00 SK Leksi 44 7.00 3 kg 
13 Ave Kuusk 04.06.03 SK Leksi 44 6.49 2 kg 
14 Monika Haukanõmm 22.05.72 SK Leksi 44 5.87 4 kg 
15 Triin Vaino 28.03.01 SK Leksi 44 5.71 3 kg 
16 Marii Räpp 24.12.03 SK Leksi 44 5.13 2 kg 
17 Kristel Hook 02.12.72 SK Leksi 44 5.12 4 kg 
18 Maarika Puusepp 04.04.01 SK Leksi 44 4.76 3 kg 
 
Laste 600m jooks 
1 Riia Katariina Laas 31.03.06 SK Leksi 44 2.42,8 
2 Lotte Dolenko 13.06.06 SK Leksi 44 2.59,9 
3 Simon Edvard Udras 19.06.07 SK Leksi 44 3.01,0 
4 Georg Rakov 18.09.06 SK Leksi 44 3.58,7 
5 Ilon Hook 11.12.08 SK Leksi 44 4.03,2 
6 Ottomar Jung 30.09.08 SK Leksi 44 4.17,8 
 
M 8,5 km jooks 
1 Martin Kivimaa 23.10.00 SK Leksi 44 38.27 
2 Johannes Erm 26.03.98 SK Leksi 44 39.16 
3 Karl Margus Haud 29.05.99 SK Leksi 44 39.30 
4 Olavi Loo 21.07.71 SK Leksi 44 39.50 
5 Erik Albert Alexander Kroon 08.04.97 SK Leksi 44 40.33 
6 Jan Henri Tälli 22.06.99 SK Leksi 44 40.39 
7 Mark Leinfeld 31.01.95 SK Leksi 44 41.16 
8 Mihkel Jakobson 23.02.03 SK Leksi 44 47.18 
9 Aron Mardim 28.09.03 SK Leksi 44 1:03.00 
15 Mihkel Meimre 24.07.02 SK Leksi 44 1:06.48 
 
N 8,5 km jooks 
1 Mariliis Muuga 17.04.97 SK Leksi 44 41.42 
2 Marika Puusepp 04.04.01 SK Leksi 44 44.15 
3 Emma Räim 08.09.02 SK Leksi 44 47.11 
4 Eva Lotta Haukanõmm 05.05.02 SK Leksi 44 53.06 
5 Suviliis Sakk 15.09.85 SK Leksi 44 53.36 
6 Marii Räpp 24.12.03 SK Leksi 44 1:04.07 
 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik 
 
Hannes Randaru 
 


